
1st Ranking Series - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2025

Seniors WW - 72 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

16 AZE Zahra KARIMZADA        

215 CRO Veronika VILK        

117 FRA Pauline Denise LECARPENTIER        

174 HUN Noemi OSVATH NAGY        

198 USA Skylar Allison Elizabeth GROTE        

Number of participants  5

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

93364

75116

23156

72192

27475

Arena version 1.6.0.1


