

1st Ranking Series - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2025
Seniors WW - 72 kg

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
16	AZE	Zahra KARIMZADA 93364				
215	CRO	Veronika VILK 75116				
117	FRA	Pauline Denise LECARPENTIER 23156				
174	HUN	Noemi OSVATH NAGY 72192				
198	USA	Skylar Allison Elizabeth GROTE 27475				

Number of participants

5

Signatures

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

***By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**